
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

St.Nr. 

907 

852 

916 

898 

Name 

Manfred Jaeger 

Mayk Raddatz 

Urs Lienhardt 

Juri Prozuk 

Runden 

18 

18 

17 

3 

Gesamtzeit 

12:17.067 

12:30.535 

13:48.544 

2:09.977 

R1.  

6  [4:06.089] 

6  [4:06.913] 

5  [4:13.243] 

3  [2:05.129] 

R2.  

6  [4:04.820] 

6  [4:05.736] 

6  [4:48.754] 

0  [4.848] 

R3.  

6  [4:06.158] 

6  [4:17.886] 

6  [4:46.547] 

0  [] 
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Viel Spaß ! 
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Autocross Großaltdorf 2023 
Eigenbau 2WD 

Eigenbau 2WD 

Neue Strecke 0,650 km 


